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Bridge

Start List Summary As of SAT 15 DEC 2012

Convention Hall No.5

Teams Women

Finals

Session 3

Bronze Medal Match 1 - SAT 15 DEC 2012 10:30

GREAT BRITAIN VS CHINA

Open Room Closed Room

SENIOR Nevena Mihaylova (GBR)

SUN Ming (CHN)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

WANG Hongli (CHN)

DHONDY Heather Julie (GBR)

WANG Liping (CHN)

STOCKDALE Susan
Jane (GBR)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

BROWN Fiona (GBR)

WANG Wenfei (CHN)

Gold Medal Match 1 - SAT 15 DEC 2012 10:30

FRANCE VS UNITED STATES

Open Room Closed Room

REESS Vanessa (FRA)

SOKOLOW Tobi L
(USA)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

SEAMON-MOLSON
Janice Lee (USA)

ALLOUCHE Daniele Elisabeth (FRA)

LEVITINA Irina (USA)

ZOCHOWSKA NEVE
Joanna Magdalena
(FRA)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

SAULI D'OVIDIO
Catherine Rachele
(FRA)

SANBORN Sharon Lou (USA)

Bronze Medal Match 2 - SAT 15 DEC 2012 14:20

GREAT BRITAIN VS CHINA

Open Room Closed Room

BROWN Fiona (GBR)

WANG Wenfei (CHN)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

WANG Liping (CHN)

STOCKDALE Susan Jane (GBR)

LU Yan (CHN)

BROCK Saralinda Jane
(GBR)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

SMITH Nicola Patricia
(GBR)

GU Ling (CHN)
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Gold Medal Match 2 - SAT 15 DEC 2012 14:20

FRANCE VS UNITED STATES

Open Room Closed Room

SAULI D'OVIDIO Catherine Rachele (FRA)

SOKOLOW Tobi L
(USA)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

SEAMON-MOLSON
Janice Lee (USA)

ZOCHOWSKA NEVE Joanna Magdalena (FRA)

EYTHORSDOTTIR Hjordis (USA)

BAJOS WILLARD
Sylvie Francoise (FRA)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

PIGEAUD CRONIER
Benedicte Emmanuell
(FRA)

DEAS Lynn Davis (USA)

Bronze Medal Match 3 - SAT 15 DEC 2012 17:10

GREAT BRITAIN VS CHINA

Open Room Closed Room

BROCK Saralinda Jane (GBR)

LU Yan (CHN)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

GU Ling (CHN)

SMITH Nicola Patricia (GBR)

WANG Hongli (CHN)

DHONDY Heather Julie
(GBR)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

SENIOR Nevena
Mihaylova (GBR)

SUN Ming (CHN)

Gold Medal Match 3 - SAT 15 DEC 2012 17:10

FRANCE VS UNITED STATES

Open Room Closed Room

REESS Vanessa (FRA)

DEAS Lynn Davis
(USA)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

EYTHORSDOTTIR
Hjordis (USA)

ALLOUCHE Daniele Elisabeth (FRA)

LEVITINA Irina (USA)

BAJOS WILLARD
Sylvie Francoise (FRA)

   N  

 W   E

   S  

PIGEAUD CRONIER
Benedicte Emmanuell
(FRA)

SANBORN Sharon Lou (USA)
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